2022 XIl Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas TCA TN
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o Nombre Piloto Club o O  Dpetalle | & Detalle | & Detalle | & Detalle | & Detalle O | puntos| 2 a
1° | JOSE CALVO CHICHARRO Arca | F1 1 640, 5 538| 1 640 2 613| 5 538 0 2969

2°  MANUEL BARBERO Arca | F1 2 613| 3 587| 5 538| 5 538| 8 472 0 2748 221, 221
3° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca | F1 - 2 613| 2 613| 3 587| 4 562 0 2375| 373 594
4° | OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO Arca | F1 3 587| - 4 562| 4 562| 6 515 0 2226\ 149, 743
5% | GONZALO GARCIA CASADO Arca | F1 - 1 640 - 1 640 1 640 0 1920, 306| 1049
6° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca | F1 - - 3 587| - 2 613 0 1200, 720| 1769
7° | ALEX AROCA ESPINOSA Arca | F1 - - 3 587 0 587| 613 2382
8° | CAMINO GUTIERREZ TITO Arca | F1 4 562| - - - - 0 562 25| 2407
9° | VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ Arca | F1 - 4 562| - - - 0 562 0| 2407
10° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca | F1 - - - 6 515| - 0 515 47| 2454
11° | ARTURO GARCIA PEDRAZ Arca | F1 - - - - 7 493 0 493 22| 2476

Nota: Solo puntuan los socios/abonados de ARCA
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